

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION NOs.1056, 1066 and 1080 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
03.	02.08.2024	<u>RC, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner appearing through virtual hearing had some network issue and his submissions could not hear. Post on 21.08.2024. In the meantime, counters by the respondents. RC, J SNI	