

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Writ Petition Nos.1056, 1066 & 1080 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09	27.12.2024	<u>RC, J</u> At request of Sri D.S.N.V.Prasad Babu, learned counsel for the petitioners, post the matter on 07.01.2025. TJN <u>RC, J</u>	